
Willows High Honkers
Girls Tennis 2025
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Aug. 21 Friday Live Oak Home 3:30 PM

Aug 26 Tuesday Oroville Home 3:30 PM

Aug. 28 Thursday Gridley Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 2 Thursday Orland Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 4 Thursday Yreka Away 2:00 PM

Sept. 9 Tuesday Shasta Charter* Home 1:00 PM

Sept. 11 Thursday Durham* Away 2:00 PM

Sept. 16 Thursday Colusa* Home 3:30 PM

Sept. 23 Tuesday Paradise* Away 2:00 PM

Sept. 25 Thursday Shasta Charter* Away 2:00 PM

Sep. 30 Tuesday Durham* Home 3:30 PM

Oct 2 Thursday Colusa* Away 2:00 PM

Oct. 9 Thursday Paradise* Home 3:30 PM

SVL Tournament TBA TBA

SVL Tournament TBA TBA

NSCIF Playoffs TBA

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Coach:  Armando Montejano Athletic Director:  John Calonico
Principal: Chris Harris * SVL Competition


